
Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

600m/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 MAMOTYUK Amelie 1720059 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2'17''5
2 CHARLET Aurore 1730135 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2'24''6
3 GALEA-TOURE Nandi 1787440 EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2'28''3
4 NONKOUNI Lisa 1675890 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2'31''8
5 LELARGE Neila 1607954 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'34''8
6 LAUNAY Marie 1802808 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'36''8
7 SCHAUB Katarina 1581366 EAF /08 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2'40''0
8 THIBAUT Jadene 1846379 EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2'41''4
9 DJOUAMBI Nadine 1767148 EAF /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2'43''7
10 AZZA Ilhame 1840418 EAF /07 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2'44''5
11 COULIBALY Alia 1793572 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'44''6
12 BAUSSART Camille 1833355 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'44''9
13 KHERCHOUCH-CAUX Lilah 1834310 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'46''9
14 ELLEBOODE Meline 1789070 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'48''2
15 POITEVIN Mathilde 1836705 EAF /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2'49''0
15 MEHIAOUI Leila 1818311 EAF /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'49''0
17 MALLEFOND Elena-marie 1676047 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'52''2
18 LAGO PETERFALVI Celiane 1825638 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2'54''9
19 BOUAYADI Imane 1599138 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'55''3
20 CHAABANE Neila 1793557 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'55''4
21 BENMAYOUF Feriel 1596562 EAF /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'56''5
22 KAETEMOTO Ketsia EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2'58''9
23 COULIBALY Aissata-kadja 1671504 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'59''5
24 SEIL Tifenn 1723878 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'59''8
25 LAMBERT Mayana 1793609 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'00''6
26 MALVERTI Amandine 1793637 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'02''2
27 MERAH Drifa 1789087 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'04''7
28 CAMARA Lalya 1778719 EAF /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3'11''3
29 AIT OUBEL Shaima 1720627 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3'11''6
30 BOUGHANDI Sofia 1802730 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'23''9

50m Haies (50)/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 GALEA-TOURE Nandi 1787440 EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 9''9 24
2 FADE Maelys 1775654 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''8 17
3 COULIBALY Alia 1793572 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''9 16
4 RANJITHKUMAR Vithushana 1774352 EAF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 11''0 16
5 ALIHANGA Pandora 1834313 EAF /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''4 13
6 ASCOUA Naia-jade 1858621 EAF /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''3 6
7 BOUAMAR Prisca 1843108 EAF /07 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 13''1 3
8 POITEVIN Mathilde 1836705 EAF /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 13''7 1

50m Haies (50)/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2
1 NAQUIN Mailie 1763440 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''4 20
2 HAMIDOUCHE Lydia 1839256 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''5 19
3 TCHIMENI Alexia 1607981 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''1 15
4 MALLEFOND Elena-marie 1676047 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12''3 6
5 LAMBERT Mayana 1793609 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12''4 6
6 PARI REMUS Lucia 1825641 EAF /09 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 15''0 1
7 FOUTIM Celia 1802782 EAF /10 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 15''1 1

50m Haies (50)/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3
1 BOUAYADI Imane 1599138 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''9 16
2 SEIL Tifenn 1723878 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''1 15
3 ELLEBOODE Meline 1789070 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''3 14
4 MEHIAOUI Leila 1818311 EAF /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''6 11
5 GENTIL Garance 1793603 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''9 9
6 BON Emilie 1668436 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''1 3
7 LAGHOUANE Assma 1772163 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 18''8 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

50m Haies (50)/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4
1 NONKOUNI Lisa 1675890 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''4 20
2 LEBLANC Camille 1820882 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''4 13
3 MERAH Drifa 1789087 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''6 11
4 MARGUERIE Lou 1772103 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''1 8
5 BENMAYOUF Feriel 1596562 EAF /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 12''2 7
6 NAGAMOOTOO Chloe 1772505 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''9 4
7 HUGON Margaux 1828316 EAF /09 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 13''0 3

50m Haies (50)/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 5
1 LAGO PETERFALVI Celiane 1825638 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''5 19
1 LELARGE Neila 1607954 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''5 19
3 THIBAUT Jadene 1846379 EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 11''4 13
4 LOUSTAU CRITON Lea 1774436 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 12''4 6
5 BAUSSART Camille 1833355 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 12''9 4
6 BELCAID Amira 1853339 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13''4 2
7 SCHAUB Loane EAF /10 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 14''0 1

50m Haies (50)/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 6
1 MAMOTYUK Amelie 1720059 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''9 24
2 KAETEMOTO Ketsia EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 10''1 22
3 FOFANA Maya 1846404 EAF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''4 20
4 TRAORE Aisse 1829134 EAF /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''6 19
5 ABDALLAH Nawal 1680747 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''0 16
6 COULIBALY Aissata-kadja 1671504 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''1 15
7 MATET Mila 1799397 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''1 8
8 YADEL Myriam 1791149 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''4 6

50m Haies (50)/EAF (02/04/2016)    Finale directe 7
1 NKETCHOUANG Elliahprisca 1847099 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11''7 11
2 FIRIAU-PARDIEU Veronica 1728237 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12''1 8
3 HAMDAOUI Manel 1854100 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12''2 7
4 CHAALANE Neila 1768817 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12''3 6
5 MAHIOU Farah 1698150 EAF /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12''8 4
6 BASRAOUI Marwa 1806395 EAF /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13''8 1
7 COULON Sabrina 1781645 EAF /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14''1 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Longueur/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 MAMOTYUK Amelie 1720059 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m17 D8 17
2 GALEA-TOURE Nandi 1787440 EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3m12 D8 17
3 KAETEMOTO Ketsia EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3m08 D8 16
4 FOFANA Maya 1846404 EAF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m04 D8 16
5 LEBLANC Camille 1820882 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m91 D8 14
6 NONKOUNI Lisa 1675890 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m85 D8 13
7 LELARGE Neila 1607954 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m81 D8 13
7 TCHIMENI Alexia 1607981 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m81 D8 13
7 CHARLET Aurore 1730135 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m81 D8 13
10 BAUSSART Camille 1833355 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m79 D8 12
11 MERAH Drifa 1789087 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m77 D8 12
12 HAMIDOUCHE Lydia 1839256 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m73 D8 12
13 SCHAUB Katarina 1581366 EAF /08 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m72 D8 12
14 SEIL Tifenn 1723878 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m57 D8 10
15 COULIBALY Aissata-kadja 1671504 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m56 D8 10
16 CHAABANE Neila 1793557 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m55 D8 9
17 RANJITHKUMAR Vithushana 1774352 EAF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m54 D8 9
18 FADE Maelys 1775654 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m49 D8 9
19 ELLEBOODE Meline 1789070 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m48 D8 9
20 MALLEFOND Elena-marie 1676047 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m44 D8 8
21 BOUGHANDI Sofia 1802730 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m40 D8 8
21 MATET Mila 1799397 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m40 D8 8
21 TRAORE Aisse 1829134 EAF /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m40 D8 8
24 FIRIAU-PARDIEU Veronica 1728237 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m37 D8 7
25 COULIBALY Alia 1793572 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m34 D8 7
26 ALIHANGA Pandora 1834313 EAF /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m33 D8 7
27 THIBAUT Jadene 1846379 EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2m32 D8 7
28 ABDALLAH Nawal 1680747 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m30 D8 6
29 LAUNAY Marie 1802808 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m28 D8 6
30 NKETCHOUANG Elliahprisca 1847099 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m25 D8 6
31 MARGUERIE Lou 1772103 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m24 D8 6
31 GENTIL Garance 1793603 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m24 D8 6
33 BOUAYADI Imane 1599138 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m22 D8 5
34 MALVERTI Amandine 1793637 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m18 D8 5
35 HUGON Margaux 1828316 EAF /09 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m17 D8 5
36 NAQUIN Mailie 1763440 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m16 D8 5
37 YADEL Myriam 1791149 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m14 D8 5
38 KHERCHOUCH-CAUX Lilah 1834310 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m13 D8 5
39 LOUSTAU CRITON Lea 1774436 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m12 D8 5
39 LAGHOUANE Assma 1772163 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m12 D8 5
41 SCHAUB Loane EAF /10 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m07 D8 4
42 POITEVIN Mathilde 1836705 EAF /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m05 D8 4
42 BON Emilie 1668436 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m05 D8 4
44 NAGAMOOTOO Chloe 1772505 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m04 D8 4
45 MEHIAOUI Leila 1818311 EAF /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m03 D8 4
46 CHAALANE Neila 1768817 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m02 D8 4
47 ASCOUA Naia-jade 1858621 EAF /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m00 D8 4
47 MAHIOU Farah 1698150 EAF /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m00 D8 4
49 BENMAYOUF Feriel 1596562 EAF /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 1m95 D8 4
50 AIT OUBEL Shaima 1720627 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 1m92 1
51 CAMARA Lalya 1778719 EAF /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 1m90 D8 3
52 AZZA Ilhame 1840418 EAF /07 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 1m88 D8 3
53 PARI REMUS Lucia 1825641 EAF /09 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 1m86 D8 3
53 BOUAMAR Prisca 1843108 EAF /07 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 1m86 D8 3
55 DJOUAMBI Nadine 1767148 EAF /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 1m78 D8 3
56 LAGO PETERFALVI Celiane 1825638 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 1m75 D8 2
57 BELCAID Amira 1853339 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m74 D8 2
58 COULON Sabrina 1781645 EAF /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m66 D8 2
59 HAMDAOUI Manel 1854100 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m60 D8 2
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Longueur/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
60 BASRAOUI Marwa 1806395 EAF /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m57 D8 1
61 LAMBERT Mayana 1793609 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m51 D8 1
62 FOUTIM Celia 1802782 EAF /10 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 1m47 D8 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Vortex/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 BENMAYOUF Feriel 1596562 EAF /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 16m65 14
2 TCHIMENI Alexia 1607981 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m00 13
3 BOUAYADI Imane 1599138 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12m25 11
4 MALLEFOND Elena-marie 1676047 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12m20 11
5 FOFANA Maya 1846404 EAF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11m92 11
6 GALEA-TOURE Nandi 1787440 EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 11m90 11
7 ASCOUA Naia-jade 1858621 EAF /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11m60 11
8 NONKOUNI Lisa 1675890 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 11m55 11
9 KAETEMOTO Ketsia EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 10m90 10
10 COULIBALY Alia 1793572 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m85 10
11 HAMIDOUCHE Lydia 1839256 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10m40 10
12 RANJITHKUMAR Vithushana 1774352 EAF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 10m25 10
13 SEIL Tifenn 1723878 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m10 10
14 SCHAUB Katarina 1581366 EAF /08 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 9m90 9
15 BON Emilie 1668436 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9m80 9
16 BAUSSART Camille 1833355 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 9m70 9
17 AZZA Ilhame 1840418 EAF /07 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 9m65 9
18 CAMARA Lalya 1778719 EAF /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 9m40 9
19 MEHIAOUI Leila 1818311 EAF /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 9m30 9
20 MAMOTYUK Amelie 1720059 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9m10 9
21 MALVERTI Amandine 1793637 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m90 8
22 GENTIL Garance 1793603 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m85 8
22 LAGO PETERFALVI Celiane 1825638 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8m85 8
22 LELARGE Neila 1607954 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m85 8
25 NAQUIN Mailie 1763440 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m40 8
25 LAGHOUANE Assma 1772163 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m40 8
27 ELLEBOODE Meline 1789070 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8m38 8
28 MAHIOU Farah 1698150 EAF /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8m30 8
29 SCHAUB Loane EAF /10 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 8m10 8
30 COULIBALY Aissata-kadja 1671504 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8m04 8
31 MERAH Drifa 1789087 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8m02 8
32 ABDALLAH Nawal 1680747 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m00 8
33 BOUAMAR Prisca 1843108 EAF /07 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 7m65 7
34 CHAABANE Neila 1793557 EAF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m20 7
34 BELCAID Amira 1853339 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m20 7
36 YADEL Myriam 1791149 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m00 7
37 THIBAUT Jadene 1846379 EAF /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 6m74 6
38 AIT OUBEL Shaima 1720627 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m72 6
39 MARGUERIE Lou 1772103 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m60 6
39 LAUNAY Marie 1802808 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m60 6
41 CHARLET Aurore 1730135 EAF /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m43 6
42 MATET Mila 1799397 EAF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m40 6
43 BOUGHANDI Sofia 1802730 EAF /08 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 6m05 6
43 BASRAOUI Marwa 1806395 EAF /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m05 6
45 ALIHANGA Pandora 1834313 EAF /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m00 6
46 POITEVIN Mathilde 1836705 EAF /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m98 5
47 HUGON Margaux 1828316 EAF /09 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m50 5
48 LOUSTAU CRITON Lea 1774436 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 5m40 5
49 FIRIAU-PARDIEU Veronica 1728237 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m38 5
50 HAMDAOUI Manel 1854100 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m30 5
51 NKETCHOUANG Elliahprisca 1847099 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m22 5
52 CHAALANE Neila 1768817 EAF /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m78 4
53 TRAORE Aisse 1829134 EAF /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m70 4
54 KHERCHOUCH-CAUX Lilah 1834310 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m60 4
54 FADE Maelys 1775654 EAF /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m60 4
54 DJOUAMBI Nadine 1767148 EAF /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 4m60 4
57 LAMBERT Mayana 1793609 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m40 4
58 COULON Sabrina 1781645 EAF /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m33 4
59 PARI REMUS Lucia 1825641 EAF /09 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4m20 4
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Vortex/EAF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
60 NAGAMOOTOO Chloe 1772505 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m80 3
61 LEBLANC Camille 1820882 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m00 3
62 FOUTIM Celia 1802782 EAF /10 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m00 2

600m/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 DENECHAUD Theodore 1775706 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'10''0
2 DIAGANA Seydi 1807844 EAM /07 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2'12''0
3 SERRANO-BLEY Lenny 1673109 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'15''9
4 DIDIER Theo 1737045 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'18''7
5 HALFEN William 1551288 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2'18''9
6 BEZZAOUYA Sabri 1836876 EAM /07 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2'20''1
7 HAMA-TISON Leo 1698979 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2'20''4
8 SISSOKO Nama-mathis 1811081 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2'20''5
9 BOUTHEON-TRAORE Jonas 1690627 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'20''9
10 SADLI Elias 1615183 EAM /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2'24''3
11 CHEVI-SBITI Adam 1758404 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'25''8
12 EL MAHI Akram 1842606 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'28''9
13 BODINIER Loris 1593592 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2'29''4
14 GETLIFFE Baptiste 1720100 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2'29''7
15 ALIHANGA Samuel 1834315 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'30''1
16 BENABDELOUAHED Elies 1807862 EAM /07 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2'30''4
17 KAKOU Noah 1811193 EAM /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2'30''6
18 TESTART Gregoire 1767928 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'33''6
19 LEFEVRE Antoine 1762813 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2'34''0
20 BELONCLE Basile 1839263 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'34''6
21 LOPES TORRES David 1607961 EAM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'36''3
22 BERTON Lilian 1788705 EAM /09 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'36''6
23 ABACHAD Haron 1850890 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2'41''1
24 MESAROS Louis 1698124 EAM /07 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2'42''0
25 BERTON Lucas 1788709 EAM /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'42''6
26 LAFFAIRE Come 1787265 EAM /08 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2'43''5
27 NGUYEN Yoann 1767276 EAM /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2'49''8
28 GUILLAUMIN-TAVENNE Noe 1787388 EAM /09 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2'52''0
29 HUET Romain 1802951 EAM /09 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'52''3
30 NDOYE Issa 1831444 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'54''5
31 SALLA Leandro 1818310 EAM /10 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2'57''2
32 KERROUMI-PERALTA Rayan 1802812 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'57''7
33 SEBAIHI Ziad 1821801 EAM /09 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3'10''4
34 HARDING DA COSTA Arthur 1821962 EAM /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3'17''4
35 AZZA Mohamed-fares 1840417 EAM /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3'37''7

50m Haies (50)/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 SADLI Elias 1615183 EAM /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''0 21
2 KAKOU Noah 1811193 EAM /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 10''2 19
3 CHERIF Zaid 1801032 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''9 14
4 EL MIR Safwan 1713050 EAM /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''0 14
5 BELONCLE Basile 1839263 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''0 7
6 SEBAIHI Ziad 1821801 EAM /09 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 12''4 6
7 VITASSE Maxence 1823741 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12''8 4
8 GOMES Noa 1787641 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14''8 1

50m Haies (50)/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2
1 DIDIER Theo 1737045 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''5 25
2 NGUESSAN Adame 1780252 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''6 17
2 DEBBOU Ilyes 1768234 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''6 17
2 NECHADI Adel 1784143 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''6 17
5 EL MAHI Akram 1842606 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''9 14
6 COUDOUX Ruben 1801026 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''0 14
7 HUET Romain 1802951 EAM /09 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 13''0 3
8 CLAY GUEROUAHANE Clement 1858620 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 17''9 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

50m Haies (50)/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3
1 CHEVI-SBITI Adam 1758404 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''5 25
2 TESTART Gregoire 1767928 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''3 19
3 JEAN-LAMBERT Enzo 1762828 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''5 17
4 ANTAR Aymen 1703940 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10''9 14
5 AHMAD Talha (Pak) 1702811 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11''0 14
6 YADEL Yucef 1791226 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''6 9
7 CRATERE Amani 1785745 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''9 4
8 COMBES Arsene 1847206 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''1 3

50m Haies (50)/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4
1 MAYEN Steacy 1797029 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''0 21
2 BENABDELOUAHED Elies 1807862 EAM /07 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10''7 16
3 GETLIFFE Baptiste 1720100 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''8 15
4 NDOYE Issa 1831444 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''7 9
5 CHEVAL Mathys 1774405 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 11''8 8
6 YALCIN Axel 1762844 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''9 7
7 TAMNGA LORANS Nelson 1774281 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 12''5 5
8 GUIZONNE Mael 1763456 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''9 4

50m Haies (50)/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 5
1 DIAGANA Seydi 1807844 EAM /07 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 9''1 28
2 TERMOSIRIS Yony 1833474 EAM /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10''4 18
3 SERRANO-BLEY Lenny 1673109 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''6 17
4 RITTER Cyprien 1680691 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''7 16
4 BAVIERE Liam 1825628 EAM /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''7 16
6 BAH Ismael 1820786 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''0 14
7 BOUZID Noe 1670407 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 11''2 12
8 JUSTE Alain 1785099 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''4 6

50m Haies (50)/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 6
1 HALFEN William 1551288 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''5 25
2 BEAUMER Sacha 1856405 EAM /08 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 10''1 20
3 AIT MAMEUR Safir 1792396 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''5 17
4 BERTON Lucas 1788709 EAM /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''0 14
5 BERTON Lilian 1788705 EAM /09 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''6 9
6 HAMAMOUCHE Alan 1768226 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''7 9
7 HARDING DA COSTA Arthur 1821962 EAM /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 12''3 6

50m Haies (50)/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 7
1 DENECHAUD Theodore 1775706 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''8 23
2 BOUHASSANE Yamani 1792534 EAM /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''5 10
3 VIMAN Sampath 1784997 EAM /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12''0 7
3 SALLA Leandro 1818310 EAM /10 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 12''0 7
5 FIRAOUI Ismail 1632470 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12''7 5
6 KADDOUR Youcef 1611796 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12''8 4
7 HANTSON Lohann 1825610 EAM /09 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 13''4 2

50m Haies (50)/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 8
1 THEOBALD Antonin 1852185 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''4 18
2 ALIHANGA Samuel 1834315 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''8 15
3 ETTOU Loan 1785130 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''5 10
4 AISSOU Najim 1768907 EAM /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11''6 9
5 CAMARA Eric 1657858 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''5 5
6 PERES Eliran 1762783 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''6 5
7 KERROUMI-PERALTA Rayan 1802812 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''0 3
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Longueur / EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 GNESSA Ange-metuschela 1833485 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m02 D7 26
2 HALFEN William 1551288 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m53 D8 20
3 SISSOKO Nama-mathis 1811081 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m44 D8 19
4 CHEVI-SBITI Adam 1758404 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m42 D8 18
5 DIAGANA Seydi 1807844 EAM /07 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m27 D8 16
6 HAMA-TISON Leo 1698979 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m26 D8 16
7 EL MIR Safwan 1713050 EAM /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m20 D8 16
8 MAYEN Steacy 1797029 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m16 D8 15
9 BAVIERE Liam 1825628 EAM /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m12 D8 15
10 DIDIER Theo 1737045 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m05 D8 14
11 KAKOU Noah 1811193 EAM /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3m04 D8 14
11 SADLI Elias 1615183 EAM /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m04 D8 14
13 AIT MAMEUR Safir 1792396 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m00 D8 13
14 DENECHAUD Theodore 1775706 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m98 D8 13
15 BODINIER Loris 1593592 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m94 D8 12
16 NGUESSAN Adame 1780252 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m91 D8 12
17 CHERIF Zaid 1801032 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m90 D8 12
18 NDOYE Issa 1831444 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m89 D8 12
19 TESTART Gregoire 1767928 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m88 D8 12
20 BOUBCHEUR Adam 1810041 EAM /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m86 D8 11
21 LOPES TORRES David 1607961 EAM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m83 D8 11
21 BEAUMER Sacha 1856405 EAM /08 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 2m83 D8 11
21 SERRANO-BLEY Lenny 1673109 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m83 D8 11
24 BENABDELOUAHED Elies 1807862 EAM /07 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2m80 D8 11
24 BOUZID Noe 1670407 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m80 D8 11
24 BERTON Lucas 1788709 EAM /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m80 D8 11
27 CRATERE Amani 1785745 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m77 D8 10
28 FERDI Hamza 1777028 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m72 D8 10
28 SIDIBE Samba 1854731 EAM /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m72 D8 10
30 RITTER Cyprien 1680691 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m71 D8 9
31 BAH Ismael 1820786 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m70 D8 9
32 ALIHANGA Samuel 1834315 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m69 D8 9
33 NKETCHOUANG Adrien 1854730 EAM /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m68 D8 9
34 BERTON Lilian 1788705 EAM /09 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m65 D8 9
35 GUIZONNE Mael 1763456 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m64 D8 9
36 AHMAD Talha (Pak) 1702811 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m63 D8 8
37 ANTAR Aymen 1703940 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m62 D8 8
38 CHEVAL Mathys 1774405 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m60 D8 8
39 HARDING DA COSTA Arthur 1821962 EAM /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2m52 D8 7
40 THEOBALD Antonin 1852185 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m50 D8 7
41 BOUTHEON-TRAORE Jonas 1690627 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m49 D8 7
42 FIRAOUI Ismail 1632470 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m47 D8 7
43 JEAN-LAMBERT Enzo 1762828 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m46 D8 7
44 KADDOUR Youcef 1611796 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m44 D8 7
45 GETLIFFE Baptiste 1720100 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m43 D8 7
46 NECHADI Adel 1784143 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m42 D8 7
46 DEBBOU Ilyes 1768234 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m42 D8 7
48 TERMOSIRIS Yony 1833474 EAM /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m41 D8 7
48 COUDOUX Ruben 1801026 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m41 D8 7
50 BOUHASSANE Yamani 1792534 EAM /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m40 D8 7
50 TAMNGA LORANS Nelson 1774281 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m40 D8 7
52 YALCIN Axel 1762844 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m39 D8 6
53 COMBES Arsene 1847206 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m37 D8 6
53 SALLA Leandro 1818310 EAM /10 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m37 D8 6
55 BEZZAOUYA Sabri 1836876 EAM /07 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m36 D8 6
56 VIMAN Sampath 1784997 EAM /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m34 D8 6
56 ETTOU Loan 1785130 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m34 D8 6
58 AZZA Mohamed-fares 1840417 EAM /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m32 D8 6
59 GUILLAUMIN-TAVENNE Noe 1787388 EAM /09 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2m31 D8 6
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Longueur / EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
59 JUSTE Alain 1785099 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m31 D8 6
61 BELONCLE Basile 1839263 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m29 D8 6
62 PERES Eliran 1762783 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m28 D8 6
63 KERROUMI-PERALTA Rayan 1802812 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m22 D8 5
64 LAFFAIRE Come 1787265 EAM /08 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2m20 D8 5
65 NGUYEN Yoann 1767276 EAM /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m16 D8 5
66 HANTSON Lohann 1825610 EAM /09 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m15 D8 5
67 MESAROS Louis 1698124 EAM /07 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m13 D8 5
68 HAMAMOUCHE Alan 1768226 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m10 D8 5
69 CAMARA Eric 1657858 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m04 D8 4
70 EL MAHI Akram 1842606 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m00 D8 4
71 LEFEVRE Antoine 1762813 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m98 D8 4
72 VITASSE Maxence 1823741 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m95 D8 4
72 GOMES Noa 1787641 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m95 D8 4
72 AISSOU Najim 1768907 EAM /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m95 D8 4
75 YADEL Yucef 1791226 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m94 D8 4
76 ABACHAD Haron 1850890 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m91 D8 3
77 SEBAIHI Ziad 1821801 EAM /09 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 1m85 D8 3
78 HUET Romain 1802951 EAM /09 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 1m80 D8 3
79 CLAY GUEROUAHANE Clement 1858620 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 1m59 D8 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Vortex/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 GNESSA Ange-metuschela 1833485 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 24m00 19
2 BODINIER Loris 1593592 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 23m00 19
3 JEAN-LAMBERT Enzo 1762828 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 22m60 18
4 BEZZAOUYA Sabri 1836876 EAM /07 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 22m10 18
5 DIAGANA Seydi 1807844 EAM /07 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 19m90 16
6 MAYEN Steacy 1797029 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 19m00 16
7 DIDIER Theo 1737045 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 18m10 15
8 EL MIR Safwan 1713050 EAM /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 17m90 15
9 SADLI Elias 1615183 EAM /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 17m60 15
10 DENECHAUD Theodore 1775706 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 17m30 15
10 AHMAD Talha (Pak) 1702811 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 17m30 15
12 AIT MAMEUR Safir 1792396 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 16m80 14
13 LOPES TORRES David 1607961 EAM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 16m00 14
14 CHEVI-SBITI Adam 1758404 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15m70 14
15 ANTAR Aymen 1703940 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14m40 13
16 BAVIERE Liam 1825628 EAM /08 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14m10 13
17 BERTON Lilian 1788705 EAM /09 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 14m00 13
18 TERMOSIRIS Yony 1833474 EAM /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13m90 12
19 HAMA-TISON Leo 1698979 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 13m40 12
20 VIMAN Sampath 1784997 EAM /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13m10 12
20 HALFEN William 1551288 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 13m10 12
22 CHERIF Zaid 1801032 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12m80 12
23 BAH Ismael 1820786 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12m70 12
23 COMBES Arsene 1847206 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12m70 12
25 BELONCLE Basile 1839263 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11m80 11
26 KAKOU Noah 1811193 EAM /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 11m70 11
26 TESTART Gregoire 1767928 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11m70 11
28 SERRANO-BLEY Lenny 1673109 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11m60 11
29 NECHADI Adel 1784143 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m50 11
30 CRATERE Amani 1785745 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m30 11
31 DEBBOU Ilyes 1768234 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11m20 11
32 CHEVAL Mathys 1774405 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m10 11
32 BEAUMER Sacha 1856405 EAM /08 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 11m10 11
34 FIRAOUI Ismail 1632470 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11m00 11
35 BENABDELOUAHED Elies 1807862 EAM /07 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10m90 10
35 PERES Eliran 1762783 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m90 10
37 GUILLAUMIN-TAVENNE Noe 1787388 EAM /09 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 10m80 10
38 RITTER Cyprien 1680691 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m70 10
39 NGUESSAN Adame 1780252 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 10m00 10
39 JUSTE Alain 1785099 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m00 10
39 SIDIBE Samba 1854731 EAM /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10m00 10
39 BOUZID Noe 1670407 EAM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 10m00 10
43 AISSOU Najim 1768907 EAM /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9m80 9
44 SISSOKO Nama-mathis 1811081 EAM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9m60 9
44 EL MAHI Akram 1842606 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9m60 9
46 HARDING DA COSTA Arthur 1821962 EAM /07 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 9m50 9
47 MESAROS Louis 1698124 EAM /07 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 9m30 9
48 BOUBCHEUR Adam 1810041 EAM /08 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9m20 9
49 KADDOUR Youcef 1611796 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9m10 9
50 BOUTHEON-TRAORE Jonas 1690627 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9m00 9
50 FERDI Hamza 1777028 EAM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9m00 9
50 NKETCHOUANG Adrien 1854730 EAM /09 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9m00 9
53 CAMARA Eric 1657858 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m90 8
54 THEOBALD Antonin 1852185 EAM /07 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m60 8
55 NGUYEN Yoann 1767276 EAM /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 8m45 8
56 NDOYE Issa 1831444 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m30 8
57 YADEL Yucef 1791226 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m00 8
58 ALIHANGA Samuel 1834315 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7m80 7
58 GUIZONNE Mael 1763456 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m80 7
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Vortex/EAM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
58 TAMNGA LORANS Nelson 1774281 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 7m80 7
61 LAFFAIRE Come 1787265 EAM /08 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 7m10 7
61 YALCIN Axel 1762844 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m10 7
63 SALLA Leandro 1818310 EAM /10 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7m00 7
64 VITASSE Maxence 1823741 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m80 6
65 GOMES Noa 1787641 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m70 6
66 ABACHAD Haron 1850890 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m60 6
67 BOUHASSANE Yamani 1792534 EAM /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 6m30 6
68 COUDOUX Ruben 1801026 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 6m20 6
68 AZZA Mohamed-fares 1840417 EAM /09 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m20 6
68 LEFEVRE Antoine 1762813 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m20 6
71 SEBAIHI Ziad 1821801 EAM /09 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 6m10 6
72 BERTON Lucas 1788709 EAM /07 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 6m00 6
73 ETTOU Loan 1785130 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m40 5
74 HUET Romain 1802951 EAM /09 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 5m20 5
75 HANTSON Lohann 1825610 EAM /09 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4m90 4
76 KERROUMI-PERALTA Rayan 1802812 EAM /08 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m10 3
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

1 000m/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 GUIMARD Lauryn 1769682 POF /06 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'50''3 24
2 HAMMOUTI Hanae 1774420 POF /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 3'53''7 23
3 AIT OUBEL Shaima 1720627 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3'54''0 23
4 LAURENS Mathilde 1694966 POF /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'00''0 20
5 BRAYNAS Adele 1802832 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'03''5 18
6 PAILLUSSON Candice 1802789 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'04''7 18
7 AOUAD Shayma 1824804 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 4'05''1 18
7 MANZONGANI NGIMBI Lorene 1852410 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'05''1 18
9 AIT-SIDI Assia 1621276 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'05''6 17
10 GARIEL Wendy 1531209 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'11''5 16
11 HALLAIS Berwine 1466408 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'14''8 15
12 BENAKLI-GROSSO Paloma 1771665 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'15''2 15
13 GARIEL Maelys 1531207 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'16''1 15
14 CARVALHO Lea 1813513 POF /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4'18''1 15
15 MICLET Louise 1841106 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'18''3 15
16 KONATE Foulematou 1824811 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 4'20''5 15
17 MEYNADIER Keonie 1632915 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'25''7 14
18 WIDIEZ Pearl 1567359 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'26''0 14
19 DOUCOURE Hatouma 1824808 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 4'26''1 14
20 LARVOR Neila 1835863 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'27''0 14
21 ABACHAD Imen 1749724 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'28''5 14
22 BOUSSAID Sofia 1824822 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 4'28''8 14
23 LARFA Selma 1777697 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'31''2 14
24 BENNAI Karine 1849323 POF /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4'32''7 13
25 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'41''2 13
26 KERMICHE Aliyah 1818287 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'43''4 13
27 DEVILLARD Sana 1854734 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'43''8 13
28 QUACH Lucy 1818106 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'45''0 12
28 MATTHEW Alyssia 1771636 POF /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'45''0 12
30 POIRIER Clara 1510321 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'49''4 12
31 MICHEL-GANE Lahyna 1731653 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'53''7 10
32 CHARLES Noemie 1833367 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'55''4 10
33 MAXIMIN Naomi 1703284 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'55''5 10
34 MICHEL-GANE Shanyss 1731656 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'57''4 9
35 NANGUY Maud 1828289 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5'01''0 8
36 DE-CARVALHO Melanie 1761102 POF /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5'07''6 7
37 GUERILUS Cassandra 1592532 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5'11''2 7
38 TERRIKI Chaimaa 1789083 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 5'15''6 6
39 SY Thara 1802707 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5'18''5 6
40 KANOUTE Aminata (Sen) 1560321 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5'18''7 6
41 AMBROISE Emmaelle 1746539 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5'20''8 6
42 SAADI Lina 1777693 POF /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5'25''7 5
43 FIRAOUI Hajar 1632471 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5'33''6 3

50m Haies (65)/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 GUIMARD Lauryn 1769682 POF /06 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 9''4 26
2 BRAYNAS Adele 1802832 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''4 18
3 PIAZZA Jennifer 1846305 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''6 16
4 SCHAUB Eden 1606200 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''7 15
5 PAILLUSSON Candice 1802789 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''0 13
6 DEVILLARD Sana 1854734 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''2 12
7 QUACH Lucy 1818106 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''3 10
8 TERRIKI Chaimaa 1789083 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 12''5 1

mardi 5 avril 2016 11h2712 / 25



Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

50m Haies (65)/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 LAFOURCADE Maelle 1781621 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 9''3 27
2 CORMAT Safia 1827027 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 9''4 26
3 CISSE Mawa 1839274 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 9''9 23
4 DIAS DA SILVA Kelian (Cpv) 1580529 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''2 21
5 CARVALHO Lea 1813513 POF /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10''3 20
6 MAPE DZUKAM Maeva 1824865 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 10''7 15
7 LORIN Zoe 1758348 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''0 3
8 MATTHEW Alyssia 1771636 POF /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 12''7 1

50m Haies (65)/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 LAURENS Mathilde 1694966 POF /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''8 24
2 MOUELHI Farah 1577968 POF /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''9 23
3 KEBAL Liana 1772198 POF /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''5 17
4 MAXIMIN Naomi 1703284 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''7 15
4 KERMICHE Aliyah 1818287 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 10''7 15
6 DREANO Lise 1405248 POF /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''1 12
7 CHEFAI Chaneze 1781638 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 11''2 12
8 BOUKHALFA Naila 1824872 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 11''5 7

50m Haies (65)/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC
1 FELIX Maeva 1783348 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''4 26
2 LEVEQUE Marine 1607959 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''7 24
3 MANZONGANI NGIMBI Lorene 1852410 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10''0 22
4 NGUIMBOUS Rose-imani 1731223 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''1 22
5 NANGUY Maud 1828289 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''2 21
6 LARFA Selma 1777697 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''8 15
7 WIDIEZ Pearl 1567359 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''0 13

50m Haies (65)/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC
1 BAUSTIER Manon 1802794 POF /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''9 29
2 HALLAIS Berwine 1466408 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 9''3 27
3 GARIEL Maelys 1531207 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''8 24
4 ALVEEN Ayat 1792760 POF /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''9 14
5 AUROUX-MOUSTIE Marion 1662269 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''0 13
6 BUESO Emmanuelle 1575802 POF /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''1 12
7 FAZILLEAU Emma 1762824 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''5 7

50m Haies (65)/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC
1 GUERILUS Cassandra 1592532 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''4 26
2 LOUNGOULAH Ikota 1803336 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''1 22
3 AIT-SIDI Assia 1621276 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''3 20
4 AMBROISE Emmaelle 1746539 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10''8 15
5 AHMAD Haya (Pak) 1702814 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11''5 7
5 MICLET Louise 1841106 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 11''5 7
7 POIRIER Clara 1510321 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''7 5
8 ACAR Hilal 1827023 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 14''1 1

50m Haies (65)/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC
1 LEHLOUR Meryem-ourda 1611778 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10''3 20
2 CHARLES Noemie 1833367 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 10''5 17
3 BENNAI Karine 1849323 POF /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10''8 15
4 DJOUAMBI Nesrine 1767145 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 11''1 12
5 EL HAOULANI Lina 1774410 POF /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 11''5 7
6 BENABDERRAHMANE Ines 1824870 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 11''6 6
7 FIRAOUI Hajar 1632471 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12''4 1
8 FARES Shirine 1801271 POF /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 13''4 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

50m Haies (65)/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : NC
1 GARIEL Wendy 1531209 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''7 24
2 AIT OUBEL Shaima 1720627 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''0 22
3 SY Thara 1802707 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''4 18
3 MICHEL-GANE Lahyna 1731653 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''4 18
5 GONCALVES Zoe 1781600 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''7 15
5 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''7 15
7 ROSELLO Lisa 1762834 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''5 7
8 MAGDALEON Keissy 1761097 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 12''4 1

50m Haies (65)/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 9       Vent : NC
1 DOUMOUYA Sarah 1839276 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 9''6 25
2 BENAKLI-GROSSO Paloma 1771665 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''1 22
3 PORTEBOIS Melissa 1679818 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''4 18
4 MICHEL-GANE Shanyss 1731656 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''5 17
5 GOMES Melyna 1690139 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''9 14
5 KANOUTE Aminata (Sen) 1560321 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''9 14
7 MEDDAH Chaima 1843107 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 11''5 7
8 DE-CARVALHO Melanie 1761102 POF /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 12''5 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Longueur/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 GUERILUS Cassandra 1592532 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m88 28
2 AOUAD Shayma 1824804 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m72 27
3 GUIMARD Lauryn 1769682 POF /06 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m58 25
3 GARIEL Wendy 1531209 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m58 25
5 LAFOURCADE Maelle 1781621 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m48 23
6 BAUSTIER Manon 1802794 POF /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m45 23
7 GARIEL Maelys 1531207 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m44 23
8 MOUELHI Farah 1577968 POF /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m42 22
9 SCHAUB Eden 1606200 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m40 22
10 LAURENS Mathilde 1694966 POF /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m37 22
11 MAPE DZUKAM Maeva 1824865 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m30 20
12 HALLAIS Berwine 1466408 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m29 20
13 PORTEBOIS Melissa 1679818 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m28 19
14 KONATE Foulematou 1824811 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m27 19
15 LEVEQUE Marine 1607959 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m26 19
16 DOUCOURE Hatouma 1824808 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m25 19
17 BENAKLI-GROSSO Paloma 1771665 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m22 18
18 BUESO Emmanuelle 1575802 POF /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m21 18
19 NGUIMBOUS Rose-imani 1731223 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m14 16
19 HAMMOUTI Hanae 1774420 POF /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m14 16
21 MICLET Louise 1841106 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m09 16
21 LEHLOUR Meryem-ourda 1611778 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m09 16
23 AIT OUBEL Shaima 1720627 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m05 15
24 DREANO Lise 1405248 POF /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m04 15
25 CISSE Mawa 1839274 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m02 15
25 DOUMOUYA Sarah 1839276 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m02 15
27 MICHEL-GANE Lahyna 1731653 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m01 15
28 KEBAL Liana 1772198 POF /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m00 15
29 MANZONGANI NGIMBI Lorene 1852410 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m95 14
29 DJOUAMBI Nesrine 1767145 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m95 14
29 AMBROISE Emmaelle 1746539 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m95 14
29 CORMAT Safia 1827027 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 2m95 14
33 MAXIMIN Naomi 1703284 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m93 14
34 MEYNADIER Keonie 1632915 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m92 14
35 SY Thara 1802707 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m91 14
36 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m90 14
37 LORIN Zoe 1758348 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m86 13
38 MICHEL-GANE Shanyss 1731656 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m80 13
38 MAGDALEON Keissy 1761097 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m80 13
40 KERMICHE Aliyah 1818287 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m77 12
40 PIAZZA Jennifer 1846305 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m77 12
42 EL HAOULANI Lina 1774410 POF /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m73 11
42 PAILLUSSON Candice 1802789 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m73 11
44 CHARLES Noemie 1833367 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m72 11
45 KANOUTE Aminata (Sen) 1560321 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m70 10
45 QUACH Lucy 1818106 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m70 10
47 GONCALVES Zoe 1781600 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m69 10
48 BRAYNAS Adele 1802832 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m68 10
48 MATTHEW Alyssia 1771636 POF /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m68 10
50 DIAS DA SILVA Kelian (Cpv) 1580529 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m65 9
51 BOUSSAID Sofia 1824822 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 2m60 8
52 FELIX Maeva 1783348 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m58 8
53 CARVALHO Lea 1813513 POF /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2m57 8
54 NANGUY Maud 1828289 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m55 8
55 GOMES Melyna 1690139 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m53 7
55 DEVILLARD Sana 1854734 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m53 7
57 LARVOR Neila 1835863 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m52 7
58 ALVEEN Ayat 1792760 POF /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m51 7
59 CHEFAI Chaneze 1781638 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m50 7
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Longueur/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
60 AUROUX-MOUSTIE Marion 1662269 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m49 7
61 SAADI Lina 1777693 POF /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m48 7
62 ABACHAD Imen 1749724 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m47 7
63 AIT-SIDI Assia 1621276 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m46 7
63 BENNAI Karine 1849323 POF /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2m46 7
65 FIRAOUI Hajar 1632471 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m40 6
66 ROSELLO Lisa 1762834 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m37 5
67 POIRIER Clara 1510321 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m36 5
67 BOUKHALFA Naila 1824872 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 2m36 5
69 DE-CARVALHO Melanie 1761102 POF /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m35 5
70 LARFA Selma 1777697 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m30 4
71 FAZILLEAU Emma 1762824 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m24 2
72 WIDIEZ Pearl 1567359 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m21 1
73 BENABDERRAHMANE Ines 1824870 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 2m20 1
73 AHMAD Haya (Pak) 1702814 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m20 1
75 LOUNGOULAH Ikota 1803336 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m17 1
76 TERRIKI Chaimaa 1789083 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m08 1
77 ACAR Hilal 1827023 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 2m03 1
78 MEDDAH Chaima 1843107 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 1m98 1
79 FARES Shirine 1801271 POF /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 1m96 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Vortex/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 HALLAIS Berwine 1466408 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 27m70 22
2 GUERILUS Cassandra 1592532 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 22m75 18
3 DREANO Lise 1405248 POF /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 20m54 17
4 PORTEBOIS Melissa 1679818 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 20m02 17
5 SCHAUB Eden 1606200 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 19m90 16
6 LEVEQUE Marine 1607959 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 19m56 16
7 HAMMOUTI Hanae 1774420 POF /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 18m62 16
8 MAXIMIN Naomi 1703284 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 18m21 15
9 FELIX Maeva 1783348 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 18m18 15
10 MATTHEW Alyssia 1771636 POF /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 18m09 15
11 AIT OUBEL Shaima 1720627 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 17m31 15
12 PAILLUSSON Candice 1802789 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 16m90 14
13 GARIEL Wendy 1531209 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 16m60 14
14 PIAZZA Jennifer 1846305 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 16m28 14
15 NGUIMBOUS Rose-imani 1731223 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 16m09 14
16 CISSE Mawa 1839274 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 16m00 14
17 DJOUAMBI Nesrine 1767145 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 15m59 14
18 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 15m55 14
19 CHARLES Noemie 1833367 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 15m42 13
20 KERMICHE Aliyah 1818287 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 15m35 13
21 BENAKLI-GROSSO Paloma 1771665 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 15m33 13
22 AOUAD Shayma 1824804 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 15m30 13
23 CORMAT Safia 1827027 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 15m10 13
24 BAUSTIER Manon 1802794 POF /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 15m00 13
25 CHEFAI Chaneze 1781638 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 14m97 13
26 MEYNADIER Keonie 1632915 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m22 13
26 CARVALHO Lea 1813513 POF /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 14m22 13
28 MOUELHI Farah 1577968 POF /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 14m20 13
29 ABACHAD Imen 1749724 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13m82 12
30 MAGDALEON Keissy 1761097 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13m80 12
30 LEHLOUR Meryem-ourda 1611778 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13m80 12
32 KANOUTE Aminata (Sen) 1560321 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13m76 12
33 LAFOURCADE Maelle 1781621 POF /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 13m62 12
34 KONATE Foulematou 1824811 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 13m50 12
35 DE-CARVALHO Melanie 1761102 POF /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13m42 12
36 BRAYNAS Adele 1802832 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13m41 12
37 GUIMARD Lauryn 1769682 POF /06 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 13m22 12
38 AIT-SIDI Assia 1621276 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 12m72 12
38 BUESO Emmanuelle 1575802 POF /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12m72 12
40 GOMES Melyna 1690139 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12m40 11
41 EL HAOULANI Lina 1774410 POF /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 12m37 11
42 LAURENS Mathilde 1694966 POF /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12m36 11
43 DOUCOURE Hatouma 1824808 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 12m30 11
44 MANZONGANI NGIMBI Lorene 1852410 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12m00 11
45 LOUNGOULAH Ikota 1803336 POF /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11m95 11
46 GONCALVES Zoe 1781600 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 11m89 11
47 ALVEEN Ayat 1792760 POF /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11m20 11
48 WIDIEZ Pearl 1567359 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11m10 11
49 POIRIER Clara 1510321 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 10m82 10
50 NANGUY Maud 1828289 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10m80 10
50 AMBROISE Emmaelle 1746539 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10m80 10
52 AUROUX-MOUSTIE Marion 1662269 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m52 10
53 FIRAOUI Hajar 1632471 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10m50 10
54 DEVILLARD Sana 1854734 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 10m33 10
55 QUACH Lucy 1818106 POF /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 10m23 10
56 MICHEL-GANE Lahyna 1731653 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 10m05 10
57 DOUMOUYA Sarah 1839276 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 10m00 10
57 BOUKHALFA Naila 1824872 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 10m00 10
57 TERRIKI Chaimaa 1789083 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 10m00 10
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Vortex/POF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
60 MICHEL-GANE Shanyss 1731656 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 9m95 9
61 LORIN Zoe 1758348 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9m80 9
62 MAPE DZUKAM Maeva 1824865 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 9m60 9
63 GARIEL Maelys 1531207 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9m20 9
64 AHMAD Haya (Pak) 1702814 POF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9m00 9
65 BENNAI Karine 1849323 POF /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 8m81 8
66 LARVOR Neila 1835863 POF /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 8m75 8
67 BENABDERRAHMANE Ines 1824870 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 8m70 8
68 ROSELLO Lisa 1762834 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m60 8
69 SY Thara 1802707 POF /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m58 8
70 ACAR Hilal 1827023 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 8m50 8
71 DIAS DA SILVA Kelian (Cpv) 1580529 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m27 8
72 SAADI Lina 1777693 POF /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8m10 8
73 FAZILLEAU Emma 1762824 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m70 7
74 FARES Shirine 1801271 POF /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 7m61 7
75 BOUSSAID Sofia 1824822 POF /05 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 7m50 7
76 KEBAL Liana 1772198 POF /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m47 7
77 MEDDAH Chaima 1843107 POF /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 6m80 6
78 MICLET Louise 1841106 POF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m10 6
79 LARFA Selma 1777697 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5m69 5
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

1 000m/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 RAJOT Clement 1503387 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'37''1 22
2 MAGNE Pablo 1615254 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'39''6 21
3 KYALUMBA KABOUGA Julien 1507400 POM /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'41''0 21
4 DEPOUTOT Lucas 1493373 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 3'43''0 20
5 SCHNELL Mathieu 1502543 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'43''3 19
6 NANGUY Maxime 1503321 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'44''5 19
7 SERVANT Vincent 1569713 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'46''6 18
8 BOUHASSANE Yazid 1569263 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3'48''4 16
9 MOINARDEAU Luis 1836699 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'51''2 16
10 NAQUIN Kelyan 1680491 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'52''3 16
11 PERIAUX BECQUEY Gael 1506649 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'53''2 16
12 MARTINVALET Mathis 1339527 POM /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'56''4 15
13 DOYEN Kenael 1793615 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'00''3 15
14 SEIL Kelian 1506697 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'02''3 15
15 ROUTIER Joe 1686303 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'02''4 15
16 AMMOUIAL Sacha 1686299 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'03''1 15
17 CAMARA Adama 1610436 POM /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'05''0 15
18 TRICQUET Leny 1818302 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'10''8 14
19 CHABANA Ferdinand 1720008 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'14''1 14
20 HOCINE Mehdi 1857857 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'15''2 14
21 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub 1755094 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'18''0 14
22 THIERCELIN Hugo 1466445 POM /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'18''2 14
23 QUINT Eliott 1662045 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'21''6 14
24 AISSOU Amine 1768898 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'25''4 13
25 FONDET Matteo 1615213 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'26''5 13
26 PERRIN-KNORS Lilian 1492225 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'39''3 12
27 ROCHARD Emile 1480025 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'40''1 12
28 BACHET Quentin 1825614 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'40''4 12
29 BRUNO Christobal 1484664 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'42''7 12
30 LEFEVRE Noah 1607946 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'43''2 12
31 NEDELEC Julien 1761111 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'43''6 12
32 OUCHERIF Nassim 1796202 POM /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'56''2 9
33 FREMEAUX Thomas 1777710 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'58''6 9
34 LE DORZE Raphael 1683533 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 5'00''4 9
35 BERRI Abdallah 1689049 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5'02''0 8
36 QUINTARD Elisee 1761115 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5'03''7 8
37 MARCHAND Raphael 1772217 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5'05''4 8
38 TRAORE Abdrahamane (Mli) 1784944 POM /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5'07''5 8
39 MARTHELY Handerley 1684356 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5'26''9 6
40 RAJI Elias 1807736 POM /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5'35''8 5

50m Haies (65)/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 BENE-CISSE Dama 1680472 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''7 23
2 ADDALLAH Akram 1680758 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''3 18
2 NGUESSAN Naim 1540859 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''3 18
4 ACHAHBAR Wakil 1761101 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''8 12
5 SCHAUB Morgan 1581369 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 11''2 8
5 BERKI Erwan 1462189 POM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''2 8
7 LUIS Matheo 1772554 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''4 7
8 BENDIFALLAH Abdeslam 1782810 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 12''0 1

50m Haies (65)/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 BUGADA Enea 1528930 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''4 25
2 COQK Zacharie 1703362 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''8 22
2 CRANOLY Noah 1484633 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''8 22
4 OBERLAND Yann 1783391 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''1 20
5 CHAMPE Julien 1699031 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''3 18
6 MUSSINI-MONTALT Lilian 1799419 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''4 16
7 AMMOUIAL Sacha 1686299 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 10''7 13
8 YOUSSEF Erwan 1696648 POM /06 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 12''2 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

50m Haies (65)/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 DOYEN Kenael 1793615 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''1 27
2 DESQUENNES Evan 1557560 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''4 25
3 MAGNE Pablo 1615254 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''9 22
4 QUINTARD Elisee 1761115 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''6 14
5 BRIQUET-ZUCALI Nohan 1605517 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''9 12
6 SAADI Zakaria 1777690 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11''2 8
7 BACHET Quentin 1825614 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 11''5 7
8 LABARBE Leonore 1795620 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 12''6 1

50m Haies (65)/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC
1 SEIL Kelian 1506697 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''0 27
2 DIAKHITE Cheikh 1796055 POM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''4 25
3 BOUHASSANE Yazid 1569263 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''7 23
4 RAJOT Clement 1503387 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''1 20
5 NEDELEC Julien 1761111 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''5 15
6 LE DORZE Raphael 1683533 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 10''8 12
7 COURTOIS Jim 1775649 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''2 8
8 MAYOL Valentin 1845627 POM /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 11''4 7

50m Haies (65)/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC
1 HALLIER Lukas 1564411 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''9 27
2 PERRIN-KNORS Lilian 1492225 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''3 25
3 LEFEVRE Noah 1607946 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''1 20
4 DENECY Menrick 1639250 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''2 19
5 SEMENOFF Dimitri 1561286 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''7 13
6 AIT BRAHAM Ares 1759783 POM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''2 8
6 RAJI Elias 1807736 POM /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 11''2 8
8 MIRKI David 1783386 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''4 7

50m Haies (65)/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC
1 ROCHARD Emile 1480025 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''0 27
2 ROUTIER Joe 1686303 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 9''6 24
3 LONDERO Alexi 1772180 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''8 22
4 NANGUY Maxime 1503321 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''1 20
5 QUINT Eliott 1662045 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''5 15
6 FREMEAUX Thomas 1777710 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11''2 8
7 BRUNO Christobal 1484664 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''4 7
8 MARCHAND Raphael 1772217 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''0 1

50m Haies (65)/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC
1 DEPOUTOT Lucas 1493373 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''7 23
1 TRICQUET Leny 1818302 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 9''7 23
1 MARTINVALET Mathis 1339527 POM /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 9''7 23
4 MOUELHI Yanis 1577963 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''8 22
4 GATIGNON Lukas 1569276 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''8 22
6 GAUDRY Enzo 1779831 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''7 13
7 LEBLANC-SLIMANI Rayan 1821050 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''8 5
8 ALIANE Abdeslam 1836910 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12''1 1

50m Haies (65)/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : NC
1 SERVANT Vincent 1569713 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''6 24
2 MATONA Leny 1771580 POM /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''2 19
3 CLIQUET Eliot 1827034 POM /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 10''4 16
4 ALIHANGA Afeni-isaiah 1834314 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''5 15
5 GEORGES Matthieu 1783352 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''6 14
6 BERRI Abdallah 1689049 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11''4 7
7 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub 1755094 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11''5 7
8 LE GUILLOU Felix 1607950 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''9 3
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

50m Haies (65)/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 9       Vent : NC
1 NAQUIN Kelyan 1680491 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''3 25
2 MOINARDEAU Luis 1836699 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''8 22
3 PETRIS Rayane 1783399 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''2 19
4 LAUMONNIER Tom 1679791 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''6 14
5 MAZANIELLO Ulrick 1777698 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''9 12
6 JANCZUK Lukas 1557565 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 11''0 10
7 FONDET Matteo 1615213 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 11''3 8
8 MOUSSAOUI Azedine 1561623 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 12''2 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Longueur/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 DIAKHITE Cheikh 1796055 POM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 4m11 27
2 KYALUMBA KABOUGA Julien 1507400 POM /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m80 24
2 MOUELHI Yanis 1577963 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m80 24
4 ROCHARD Emile 1480025 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m74 24
5 BUGADA Enea 1528930 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m69 23
6 NAQUIN Kelyan 1680491 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m60 22
7 BENE-CISSE Dama 1680472 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m58 21
8 HALLIER Lukas 1564411 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m56 21
9 RAJOT Clement 1503387 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m55 21
9 DOYEN Kenael 1793615 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m55 21
11 NANGUY Maxime 1503321 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m54 20
12 MAGNE Pablo 1615254 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m52 20
13 NGUESSAN Naim 1540859 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m51 20
14 SCHNELL Mathieu 1502543 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m50 19
15 MARTHELY Handerley 1684356 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m44 18
15 ROUTIER Joe 1686303 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m44 18
17 LONDERO Alexi 1772180 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m43 18
18 DESQUENNES Evan 1557560 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m39 17
19 SEIL Kelian 1506697 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m35 15
20 DEPOUTOT Lucas 1493373 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m32 15
21 PERRIN-KNORS Lilian 1492225 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m31 15
22 OBERLAND Yann 1783391 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m30 15
23 AMMOUIAL Sacha 1686299 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m29 14
24 SERVANT Vincent 1569713 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m25 14
25 CRANOLY Noah 1484633 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m23 13
25 CHAMPE Julien 1699031 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m23 13
27 JANCZUK Lukas 1557565 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m21 13
28 TRICQUET Leny 1818302 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m17 13
28 DENECY Menrick 1639250 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m17 13
30 MOINARDEAU Luis 1836699 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m16 13
30 GEORGES Matthieu 1783352 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m16 13
32 MARTINVALET Mathis 1339527 POM /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m15 13
32 CLIQUET Eliot 1827034 POM /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 3m15 13
32 BOUHASSANE Yazid 1569263 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m15 13
35 GATIGNON Lukas 1569276 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m12 12
36 CHABANA Ferdinand 1720008 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m07 12
37 SCHAUB Morgan 1581369 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m05 12
37 MUSSINI-MONTALT Lilian 1799419 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m05 12
39 PETRIS Rayane 1783399 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m04 11
39 MAZANIELLO Ulrick 1777698 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m04 11
41 CAMARA Adama 1610436 POM /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m01 11
42 BERKI Erwan 1462189 POM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m00 11
42 TRAORE Abdrahamane (Mli) 1784944 POM /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m00 11
44 YOUSSEF Erwan 1696648 POM /06 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 2m99 11
45 LAUMONNIER Tom 1679791 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m94 9
46 OUCHERIF Nassim 1796202 POM /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m93 9
47 COQK Zacharie 1703362 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m92 9
48 AISSOU Amine 1768898 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m90 9
48 PERIAUX BECQUEY Gael 1506649 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m90 9
48 NEDELEC Julien 1761111 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m90 9
51 ALIHANGA Afeni-isaiah 1834314 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m88 8
52 MAYOL Valentin 1845627 POM /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m87 8
53 GAUDRY Enzo 1779831 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m86 8
54 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub 1755094 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m84 8
55 THIERCELIN Hugo 1466445 POM /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m80 7
55 QUINT Eliott 1662045 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m80 7
57 LUIS Matheo 1772554 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m79 7
58 AIT BRAHAM Ares 1759783 POM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m77 7
58 FONDET Matteo 1615213 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m77 7
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Longueur/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
60 BRUNO Christobal 1484664 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m75 7
61 MATONA Leny 1771580 POM /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m71 7
62 COURTOIS Jim 1775649 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m70 6
63 QUINTARD Elisee 1761115 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m65 6
64 ADDALLAH Akram 1680758 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m62 6
65 HOCINE Mehdi 1857857 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m60 6
66 LE GUILLOU Felix 1607950 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m57 5
67 LEBLANC-SLIMANI Rayan 1821050 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m55 5
67 FREMEAUX Thomas 1777710 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m55 5
69 BERRI Abdallah 1689049 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m51 4
70 MIRKI David 1783386 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m50 4
71 MOUSSAOUI Azedine 1561623 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 2m45 2
72 ACHAHBAR Wakil 1761101 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m41 1
73 LE DORZE Raphael 1683533 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m40 1
74 SAADI Zakaria 1777690 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m35 1
74 SEMENOFF Dimitri 1561286 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m35 1
76 LEFEVRE Noah 1607946 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m32 1
77 BACHET Quentin 1825614 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2m31 1
78 RAJI Elias 1807736 POM /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2m30 1
79 BENDIFALLAH Abdeslam 1782810 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m21 1
80 MARCHAND Raphael 1772217 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m10 1
81 ALIANE Abdeslam 1836910 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m03 1
82 LABARBE Leonore 1795620 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 1m85 1
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Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Vortex/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 HALLIER Lukas 1564411 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 36m30 26
2 KYALUMBA KABOUGA Julien 1507400 POM /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 33m74 25
3 BENE-CISSE Dama 1680472 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 33m63 25
4 BUGADA Enea 1528930 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 32m50 24
5 PERRIN-KNORS Lilian 1492225 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 32m38 24
6 RAJOT Clement 1503387 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 29m53 22
7 SERVANT Vincent 1569713 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 29m43 22
8 DOYEN Kenael 1793615 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 28m52 22
9 ROCHARD Emile 1480025 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 28m33 22
10 LE DORZE Raphael 1683533 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 28m28 22
11 CLIQUET Eliot 1827034 POM /06 Clichy Sous Bois Athletisme 93 I-F 24m70 20
11 MARTHELY Handerley 1684356 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 24m70 20
13 AMMOUIAL Sacha 1686299 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 24m63 20
14 CAMARA Adama 1610436 POM /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 24m40 19
15 CRANOLY Noah 1484633 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 24m08 19
16 CHAMPE Julien 1699031 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 24m00 19
17 JANCZUK Lukas 1557565 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 23m60 19
18 ROUTIER Joe 1686303 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 23m23 19
19 MAGNE Pablo 1615254 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 22m97 18
20 MATONA Leny 1771580 POM /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 22m90 18
21 DEPOUTOT Lucas 1493373 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 22m30 18
22 NANGUY Maxime 1503321 POM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 22m29 18
23 TRICQUET Leny 1818302 POM /05 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 22m11 18
24 DENECY Menrick 1639250 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 21m80 18
25 OUCHERIF Nassim 1796202 POM /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 21m59 18
26 MUSSINI-MONTALT Lilian 1799419 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 21m45 17
27 MAZANIELLO Ulrick 1777698 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 20m68 17
28 DIAKHITE Cheikh 1796055 POM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 20m20 17
29 BERKI Erwan 1462189 POM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 20m00 17
30 LAUMONNIER Tom 1679791 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 19m60 16
31 SEMENOFF Dimitri 1561286 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 19m55 16
32 MARTINVALET Mathis 1339527 POM /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 19m20 16
33 NAQUIN Kelyan 1680491 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 19m14 16
34 OBERLAND Yann 1783391 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 18m70 16
35 MOINARDEAU Luis 1836699 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 18m69 16
36 GATIGNON Lukas 1569276 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 18m60 16
37 ADDALLAH Akram 1680758 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 18m51 16
38 DESQUENNES Evan 1557560 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 18m50 16
39 SEIL Kelian 1506697 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 18m30 15
40 MOUSSAOUI Azedine 1561623 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 18m20 15
41 BENDIFALLAH Abdeslam 1782810 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 18m10 15
41 LE GUILLOU Felix 1607950 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 18m10 15
41 THIERCELIN Hugo 1466445 POM /05 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 18m10 15
44 LONDERO Alexi 1772180 POM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 17m88 15
45 MOUELHI Yanis 1577963 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 17m80 15
46 COQK Zacharie 1703362 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 17m70 15
47 LEFEVRE Noah 1607946 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 17m40 15
47 BRIQUET-ZUCALI Nohan 1605517 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 17m40 15
49 GEORGES Matthieu 1783352 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 17m00 15
49 NGUESSAN Naim 1540859 POM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 17m00 15
51 QUINT Eliott 1662045 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 16m90 14
52 MIRKI David 1783386 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 16m80 14
53 SCHNELL Mathieu 1502543 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 16m10 14
54 SCHAUB Morgan 1581369 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 15m80 14
55 YOUSSEF Erwan 1696648 POM /06 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 15m20 13
56 MAYOL Valentin 1845627 POM /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 15m10 13
57 TRAORE Abdrahamane (Mli) 1784944 POM /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 15m07 13
58 GAUDRY Enzo 1779831 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15m00 13
59 BRUNO Christobal 1484664 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m65 13

mardi 5 avril 2016 11h2724 / 25



Neuilly sur Marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 02 avril 2016

Animation EA/PO Neuilly/Marne
189492

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athlétisme

Vortex/POM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1
59 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub 1755094 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 14m65 13
61 FONDET Matteo 1615213 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14m55 13
62 BACHET Quentin 1825614 POM /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14m47 13
63 HOCINE Mehdi 1857857 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14m40 13
64 PERIAUX BECQUEY Gael 1506649 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m30 13
64 BOUHASSANE Yazid 1569263 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 14m30 13
66 PETRIS Rayane 1783399 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m20 13
67 LABARBE Leonore 1795620 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 14m00 13
68 QUINTARD Elisee 1761115 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13m81 12
69 ACHAHBAR Wakil 1761101 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 12m48 11
70 NEDELEC Julien 1761111 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11m56 11
71 SAADI Zakaria 1777690 POM /05 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11m50 11
71 MARCHAND Raphael 1772217 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m50 11
73 BERRI Abdallah 1689049 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10m95 10
74 AISSOU Amine 1768898 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10m90 10
75 AIT BRAHAM Ares 1759783 POM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10m50 10
76 LUIS Matheo 1772554 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10m00 10
76 ALIHANGA Afeni-isaiah 1834314 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10m00 10
78 RAJI Elias 1807736 POM /05 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 9m20 9
79 COURTOIS Jim 1775649 POM /06 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m30 8
80 LEBLANC-SLIMANI Rayan 1821050 POM /05 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m00 5
81 ALIANE Abdeslam 1836910 POM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m20 4
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